



DETAILED RESULTS

Rank	Name	CGA Code	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	PAMG Pandelega Rinong	MAS	107B	3.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	79.50	1	79.50	1	14.25	
			305C	2.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	58.05	9	137.55	4		
			205B	2.9	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	78.30	2	215.85	2		
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	73.60	2	289.45		2
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	81.60	1	371.05		1
2	WU Melissa	AUS	107B	3.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	75.00	2	75.00	2	4.50	
			6243D	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	76.80	1	151.80	1		
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	81.60	1	233.40	1		
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	56.10	11	289.50	1		
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	80.00	2	369.50		2
3	CROAK Alexandra	AUS	407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	70.40	3	70.40	3	9.10	
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	54.00	10	124.40	8		
			207C	3.3	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	72.60	4	197.00		6
			6243D	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	81.60	1	278.60		4
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	76.80	3	355.40		3
4	FILION Roseline	CAN	405B	2.8	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	70.00	4	70.00	4	9.50
			207C	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	74.25	2	144.25	2	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	5	211.75	3	
			626C	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	69.30	5	281.05	3	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	72.00	=4	353.05	4	
5	WARE Carol-Ann	CAN	305C	2.7	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	68.85	6	68.85	6	10.65
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	68.15	6	137.00	5	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	73.60	3	210.60	4	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	66.00	6	276.60	5	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	68.80	6	345.40	5	
6	GLADDING Monique	ENG	5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	62.40	10	62.40	10	17.10
			6243D	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	72.00	=3	134.40	6	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	67.20	6	201.60	5	
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	62.35	9	263.95	6	
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	=4	335.95	6	
7	SMITH Anabelle	AUS	107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	69.00	5	69.00	5	10.50
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	72.00	=3	141.00	3	
			207C	3.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	47.85	11	188.85	7	
			305B	2.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	69.60	4	258.45	7	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	62.40	10	320.85	7	
8	COUCH Tonia	ENG	5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	67.20	7	67.20	7	12.30
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	52.80	11	120.00	11		
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	60.00	9	180.00	10	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	70.40	3	250.40	9	
			305C	2.7	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	64.80	9	315.20	8	
9	TUKIET Traisy Vivien	MAS	107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	51.00	11	51.00	11	28.50
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	70.40	5	121.40	10	
			205B	2.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	65.25	8	186.65	9	
			305C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	56.70	10	243.35	10	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	67.20	7	310.55	9	
10	ARMSTRONG-SCOTT Gabe	NZL	107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	63.00	9	63.00	9	16.50
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	60.20	8	123.20	9	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	65.60	7	188.80	8	
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	65.25	7	254.05	8	
			305C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	52.65	11	306.70	10	
11	WARE Pamela	CAN	305C	2.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	64.80	8	64.80	8	14.70
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	61.50	7	126.30	7	
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	38.40	12	164.70	11	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	64.35	8	229.05	11	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	65.60	8	294.65	11	
12	SHRIRAM Hrutika Parvatayya	IND	301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	39.90	12	39.90	12	39.60
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	39.60	12	79.50	12	
			105B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	48.30	10	127.80	12	
			614B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	46.80	12	174.60	12	
			405C	2.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	46.25	12	220.85	12	

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number = Indicates the same rank by points

Scoring & Data-Handling by Tissot